
4218 
4228 
4244 

1216 
1365 
121 
113 

112 
110 
115 
111 

6G13 
6011 
404! 

058 
2242 
058 

6911 

184 

SI. 

5 

6 

7 

9 

No. Specification No. 

T-16/24-25 
(ST Reserved) 

SOUTHERN POWER DISTRIBUTION 

TENDER NOTICE NO.02/24-25 (of SE/SCADA/Erragadda/Hyderabad) Proc. No. SE/SCADA/Hyd /T-16 to T-24 /24-25/D.No. J58 24-25, Dt.o.08.2024. Sealed tenders are invitcd from registered eligible and similar work experienced Contractors of TGSPDCL or any other company or former entities of APSEB for the following works. The cost of tender specification: Rs. 588/- each. (Non-Refundable) 

T-17/ 24-25(General) 

T-18/24-25(General) 

T-19/24-25(General) 

T-20/24-25(General) 

T-21/24-25 
(SC Reserved) 

T -22/ 24-25 
(General) 

T-23/ 24-25(E-Proc) 
(Gencral) 

COMPANY OF T.G LTD. 

T-24/ 24-25( Gencral) 

"ELECTRICITY SAVED IS ELECTRICITY PRODUCED" 

Description 

Erection of 6 Nos. Intermediate box poles in the place of 
short poles and bent poles on 132 KV Shapoor Nagar 
33KV HMT DCOH line from 220 KV Shapoor EHT to 
Jeedimetla Police Station in lines IDPL Section of lines 
Allwyn Sub-Division 
Re-Routing of 33 KV Erragadda � ESI UG cable and 33 
KV HT service cables located near boundary wall ESIC 

Medical College & Hospital, Sanath Nagar, Hyderabad in lines Allwyn Section of lines Allwyn Sub-Division 
Repair and Rectification of 33kV Laxmi Nagar Incomer 
breaker of M/s Schneider Electric Ltd. make(BGP) Sl.No. 7306113436/ 14/2 at 33/11kV Malakpet B 
Quarters Sub-Station in MRT/South Sub-Division 
Shifting of 33KV Shapoornagar-Praga, Shapoornagar IDPL and Shapoor-HMT DCOH line for Junction 
Development work near Shapur Junction YSR Statue, 
Hyderabad as per the request of GHMC Vide CSC Reg. 
No.HT20243905 under DCW-GHMC works in lines 
IDPL section of Allwyn Sub Division 
Integration of new 61No.s breakers to SCADA Control 
center in various 33/11KV Sub-stations of SCADA Hyd 
Central & South Sub-division. 
Integration of new 66No.s breakers to SCADA Control 
center in various 33/11KV Sub-stations of SCADA Hyd 
North Sub-division. 
Integration of new 76No.s breakers to SCADA Control 
center in various 33/11KV Sub-stations of SCADA RR 
I Sub-division. 

Integration of new 66No.s breakers to SCADA Control 
center in various 33/11KV Sub-stations of SCADA RR 
II Sub-division(E-Proc). 
Installation of GPS Vehicle Tracker to FOC Vehicles 
and to monitor with dashboard in 1912 Call Centre 

Qty/ Bid 

security 

Rs.3,778/ 

Rs.15.699/ 

Rs.2,958/ 

Rs.15,266/ 

Rs.20,158/ 

Rs.17,650/ 

Rs.21,779/ 

Rs.33,398/ 

Rs.19.927/ 

The last date & time for receipt of application for issue of tender specifications of T-16 to T-24 up to 

17:00 Hrs on 19.08.2024. The last date for receipt of sealed tenders up to 13:00 Hrs on 20.08.2024.The 

tenders will be opencd at 15:00 Hrs on 20.08.2024 in the presence of those tenderers who desire to 

participate in tendering offer. 

2. Details for Specification No.s T-16/24-25(ST Reserved), T-17/24-25 & T-19/24-25 can be had from 

office of DELine/Banjarahills, details for Specification No.s T-18/24-25 can be had from office of 
DE/Protection-||/SCADA, details for Specification No.s T-20/24-25 to T-23/24-25 can be had from 

office of the DE/SCADA-DMS/RR and details for Specification No. T-24/24-25 can be had from office 
of the SE/SCADA. 

3. Cost of Tender Specilication should be paid in the shape of DD drawn in favour of"Assistant Accounts 
Officer/SCADArTGSPDCL/Hyd" payable at any Scheduled Bank located in Hyderabad city. 

aweeko6: |jew 

pIo jezeg nÓnnn 

ALNA 



3 

2 

12 
13 
11 
1 

1 

60 
6 
4 

90 

22 
90 

6 

4. lf any person desires to have specification by post, he should pay an additional amount of Rs. 100/- for 

each specification. The department will not hold any responsibility for the delay on non-receipt of 
specification in time through post. 

5. The undersigned reserves the right to reject or cancel all the tenders without assigning any reasons 

thereof. 

To 
The Notice Board 

Superintending Engineer, 
SCADA, Hyderabad. 

Copy Submitted to the Chief Engineer /Operation/Metro Zone/Mint compound / TGSPDCL/ Hyderabad. 
Copy Submitted to the Chief Engineer /IT/TGSPDCL/Hyd.- for placing the tender notification in the 
website. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

